
VERSIE 13-10-21ST

Eetstoel
standaard 
maat of XL

Eetbank
Breedte
160 cm
180 cm
200 cm
220 cm
240 cm

Uitvoering en maat

Stiksel mogelijkheden 

trekstrook

Fouten en/of modelwijzigingen onder voorbehoud. 

Armstoel
standaard 
maat of XL

Poot mogelijkheden

Barstoel
Hoogte
65 cm
70 cm
75 cm
80 cm

Fauteuil

kruisstiksel

zonder
kruisverbinding

met
kruisverbinding 

Optie

skatewielen


